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HINDU FESTIVALS 2024

The Hindu Temple of Atlanta thanks the following devotees for making this calendar possible with their 
generous sponsorship.

1. B. K. Mohan & Rajyalakshami Mohan
2. Cardiopulmonary Associates, P.C.
3. Charter Global
4 Crabapple Family Medicine.
5. Datum Software
6. Davis Printing
7. Raj and Sunitha
8. Garuda Bazaar
9. Garudavega
10. Krishanan Company
11. Krish Photography 
12. Madras Mantra
13. Rapid IT

14. Sai Market
15. Sekhar Realilty
16. Sikal & Associates
17. SG Contracting Inc. & 
 SG Property Services LLC.
18. Softpath System
19. Saraswathi Music Academy 
20. Smt.Prasuna Lanka  & Nageswara Sarma 
21. Sparity 
22. Symbioun Technologies, Inc.
23. Vijaya & Meher Chand Lanka
24. Vijaya Prasad & Phani Tummala 

POSITION  NAME TEL. NO. 
President Aravind Goli 678-358-9658  
Vice President Ravi Kari 678-464-9027  
Secretary Sairam Surapaneni 404-578-2298  
Joint Secretary Ravi Chandar 404-822-0582 
Treasurer Padma Koganti 678-516-0675 
Joint Treasurer Rama Vemulapalli 678-488-6657 
Past President Prashanthi Asireddy 678-467-1972

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSONS
Bylaws Narender G. Reddy 404-314-8231 
Community Services Sujatha Reddy 478-320-5136
Construction Raj Rengarajan 678-357-6647 
Cultural Affairs Sashikala Penumarthi 404-277-9087
Education Vasudha Edara 678-480-4048 
Endowment Trust  Kumar Raja Potluri 770-235-1228 
Food Committee Aruna Kailasa 404-368-1509 
Fund Raising Sashibhushan Mocherla 678-643-8133 
Internal Audit P. K. Raju 334-332-5197
Maintenance V. J. Reddy 251-214-3693 
Nomination Kusuma Kotte 678-488-8854 
Publications B. K. Mohan 678-641-5339 
Religious Jeganath Prabhu 470-399-3545 
Technology Srikanth Kari 404-933-2870 
Volunteer Sheela Lingam 678-480-7982 
Youth Viju Chiluveru 678-557-7468 

Symbioun Technologies, Inc
1355 Terrell Mill Road, Suite 100, Bldg. 1476,

 Marietta, GA 30067 USA
1I���������������r��'BY��������������

Web: www.symbiountech.com
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Shatakoti Namaskarams:
Happy New Year 2024.
It’s exciting to note that Hindu Temple of Atlanta is starting the year 2024 on a strong note of accomplishments 

with great progress. We have continued to demonstrate leadership as the best Temple of Atlanta in providing 
spiritual discourses from learned Swamijis, conducting many Classical dance programs, music concerts, & 
Spiritual programs of importance to impart knowledge. We emphasize the education to children and youth about 
the Bhagavad Gita, the greatest gift to humanity.

Our Temple is known to perform major Pujas/Yagnas of the highest spiritual relevance like Koti 
Kumkumarchana, AtiRudra Maha Yagnam and Sri Yagam. HTA is established as the best Religious Institution 
in Southeastern USA. To continue this tradition, we have performed a major (first time ever in USA) Yagam, 
Sri Medha Dakshina Murthy Yagam between 16th and 26th of November. During this 11-day program, we have 
conducted Skanda Shasthi, Chandi Homam, Maha Rudram and Sahasralingarchana to spread the Knowledge of 
the Self and to help remove ignorance.  We strive to continue that tradition by planning religious events for health, 
and prosperity of our communities in consultation with our learned priests.

As a part of CODE (Center of Dharmic Excellence) HTA Chinmaya Bala Vihar program gives children the 
necessary education and training to be prepared. This program helps prepare Hindu children to be confident 
Citizens of our nation and make them to be proud Hindus and prepare them to be leaders to use the principles of 
Hinduism (Sanatan Dharma). Our objective is to prepare them to lead this world (USA) with the help of spiritual 
education and character they build through this education. We urge the devotees to utilize this opportunity and 
educate your children at HTA Chinmaya Bala Vihar.

We are repairing the temple gopurams in preparation for Kumbhabhishekam to be performed for Balaji and 
Siva Temples during the year 2024. We are renovating kitchen facilities to provide more convenience to devotees 
during their visit.  We are also planning to build a multi-purpose building. We are diligently working to maintain 
and spruce up the interior and exterior of our temple along with facilities including Nitya Kalyani, Mahathi 
(Auditorium) and Akshaya Hall (Banquet Hall).

Devotee/Trustee guidance, support, contributions, and dedication are critical for HTA to prosper and to 
provide exemplary religious services and education to our community. We request the Devotees and Trustees 
for continued financial support.   Please participate in the upcoming festivals like Sankranthi, SivaRathri, & Sri 
Rama Navami and other Temple functions including Balaji and Siva 
Bramhotsavams and Pavitrotsavams. HTA is by the devotees, for 
the devotees and of the devotees. Please Join us by volunteering, 
contributing, and participating in HTA services.

We thank the dedicated team of HTA Executive Committee, 
and volunteers. Looking forward to a successful 2024 with devotee 
participation. 

Aravind N. Goli, President HTA, Cell: 678.358.9658

Saraswathi Puja - Academic year begins Sunday 08-04-24
Tiruvadi Puram - Andal Birthday Wednesday 08-07-24
Naga Panchami & Garuda Panchami Friday 08-09-24
Varalakshmi Vratam Friday 08-16-24
Rig Veda Upakarma  Sunday 08-18-24
YajurVeda Upakarma, Hayagriva Jayanthi, Onam &
Rakshabandhan

Monday 08-19-24

Sravana Purnima - Satyanarayan Puja Monday 08-19-24
Sri Krishna Janmashtami  & Sri Jayanthi Monday 08-26-24
Geeta Parayanam & Thototsavam Saturday 08-31-24
SamaVeda Upakarma & Swarna Gowri Vratam Thursday 09-05-24
Ganesh Chaturthi Friday 09-06-24
Pavitrotsavam Saturday

Tuesday
09-14-24
09-17-24

Partial Lunar Eclips -8:41PM to 12:40 AM (Next day) Tuesday 09-17-24
Anantha Padmanabha Vratam Monday 09-16-24
Mahalaya Paksha Begins Wednesday 09-18-24
Mahalaya Amavasya – Pitru Tarpanas Wednesday 10-02-24
NavaRatri Begins Thursday 10-03-24
Vijaya Dasami, Venkateswara Jayanthi, & Kanya Sravanam Saturday 10-12-24
Sharad Purnima - Satyanarayana Puja Wednesday 10-16-24
Karwa Chauth Sunday 10-20-24
Naraka Chaturdasi Wednesday 10-30-24
Diwali  &  Kedari Gowri Vratam Thursday 10-31-24
Daylight Saving Time Ends – set clock one hour back Sunday 11-03-24
Nagula Chavithi Tuesday 11-05-24
Skanda Shashti Thursday 11-07-24
Ksheerabdi/Chilunka Dwadasi-Tulasi Kalyanam Tuesday 11-12-24
Kartika Purnima-(Satyanarayan Puja) Friday 11-15-24
Kalabhairava Jayanthi Friday 11-22-24
Ganapathi (Balaji Temple) 34rd. Varshikotsavam Sunday 12-01-24
Gita Jayanthi Wednesday 12-11-24
Hanumath Vratam & Souramana Karthika Deepotsavam Friday 12-13-24
Dhanur Masam Begins Monday 12-16-24

Navodaya Monday 01-01-24
Kudaravalli Thursday 01-11-24
Bhogi - Andal Kalyanam & Sankranthi/PONGAL Saturday 01-13-24
Makara Sankramanam - Pitru Tarpanas Sunday 01-14-24
Kanumu –  Mangalya  Puja Monday 01-15-24
Thai Poosam - Murugan Puja Thursday 01-25-24
Vasanta Panchami - Saraswathi Puja Tuesday 02-13-24
Ratha Saptami Thursday 02-15-24
Bhishma Ekadasi Monday 02-19-24
Maha SivaRatri Friday 03-08-24
Daylight Savings begins - Set clock one hour ahead Sunday 03-10-24
Karadian Nombu-7:16 AM-3:16 AM (Next day) Thursday 03-13-24
Lakshmi Jayanthi/Panungi Uttiram & Ayyappa Puja Sunday 03/24/24
Holi Sunday 03-24-24
Penumbral Linar Eclipse (0:53-5:32 Not observed) Monday 03-25-24
Total Solar Eclipse 1:45PM-4:21PM Monday 04-08-24
Krodhinama Chaandramana Ugadi/Gudi Padwa Tuesday 04-09-24
Vaisakhi / Baisakhi/Vishu Saturday 04-13-24
Sauramana Ugadi-Tamil New Year Saturday 04-13-24
Sri Rama Navami Tuesday 04-16-24
Sri Hanumath Jayanthi Tuesday 04-23-24
Shukra Mudhami begins in East Wednesday 05-01-24
Akshaya Tadiya Friday 05-10-24
Ramanuja Jayanthi Saturday 05-11-24
Sankara Jayanthi Sunday 05-12-24
Vasavi Jayanthi Friday 05-17-24
Narasimha Jayanthi Tuesday 05-21-24
Balaji Temple 30th. Varshikotsavam & 22nd Brahmotsavam Wednesday

Monday
05-22-24
05-26-24

Maha Satyanarayana Puja (Individual Participation) Monday 05-27-24
Siva Temple 17th.  Prathishta Day  Wednesday 05-29-24
Sri Hanumath Jayanthi Saturday 06-01-24
Dakshinayanam Begins Tuesday 07-16-24
Guru Purnima - Satyanarayana Puja Saturday 07-20-24

Our HTA Priests have approved these dates.

Dollar-A-Day


